
 

 
 
 

PEST CONTROL CALENDAR 
URBANA SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 

2014-2015 
 
 
July 7, 2014   Monday  PR,TP,YR crack and crevice (kitchen) 
July 8, 2014   Tuesday  KG,WI, LE,UECS crack and crevice (kitchen) 
July 18, 2014   Friday  CO & OLD WA Summer Fogging 
August 2, 2014   Sat.( 8:00 a.m.) UMS Summer Fogging   
August 2, 2014   Sat (11:15 a.m.) UHS Summer Fogging 
August 22, 2014   Friday(after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
September 19, 2014  Friday(after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
October 17, 2014   Friday(after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
November 17, 2014  Mon. (after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
Dec. 22,23,24  (Winter Break) M,T,W  All Elementary Schools crack and crevice (kitchen) 
Dec. 27, 2014   Sat. (8:00 a.m.) UHS Winter Fogging 
Dec 27, 2014   Sat. (1:30 p.m.) UMS Winter Fogging 
January 15, 2015   Thurs (after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
February 6, 2015   Friday(after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
March 23-27, 2015(Spring) Mon-Fri  All Schools crack and crevice (kitchen) 
April 16, 2015   Thurs.(after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
May 8, 2015   Friday(after 1:30) UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
June 4, 2015   Thursday PR,TP,YR crack and crevice (kitchen) 
June 5, 2015   Friday  KG, WI, LE, UECS crack and crevice (kitchen) 
June 8, 2015   Monday  UMS/UHS Monthly crack and crevice (kitchen) 
 
 
   
*NOTE:   CO= Central Office 
                 LE= Leal Elementary 

   PR= Prairie Elementary 
    TP= Thomas Paine Elementary 
    KG= King Elementary 
    UECS=Urbana Early Childhood School 
    OLD WA= Washington Early Childhood (On Broadway) 
    WI= Wiley Elementary 
    YR= Yankee Ridge Elementary 
   UMS= Urbana Middle School 
   UHS= Urbana High School 
 


